
NOME EQUIPAGGIO TIPO GARA

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

14010 SCALABRINI ESTER A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

13930 PAROLI DIEGO T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

10828 CROSTA LUCA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

12464 DI BIASE ALEX A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

9971 EFFIGIATI ALESSIO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

11072 GERVASINI MATTIA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

15546 MAGNANI ALBERTO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

16405 FANTONI GABRIELE A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

13930 PAROLI DIEGO T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

13070 PICCINELLI CARLO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14058 VANETTI FABRIZIO A 151-A.S.D.CANOTTIERI AROLO

10828 CROSTA LUCA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

14031 TREZZI ANDREA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14030 STOCCO STEFANIA LAURA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

13930 PAROLI DIEGO T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

14053 CANAZZA MARCELLO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

15248 LIVIO SIMONE A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14014 SCALABRINI DIEGO T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

14010 SCALABRINI ESTER A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14038 ROSSI FEDERICA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

10116 BRUNATI MATILDE A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14038 ROSSI FEDERICA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

13338 LO PICCOLO ALESSANDRA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

15547 MOZZATO CHIARA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

13930 PAROLI DIEGO T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 2CR

ATLETI

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 2CF

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 2CJ

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 2CS

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. B 2CS

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 2CV

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. B 2CV

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 2PF

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 4CF

FICSF - ELENCO ISCRITTI
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CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

14099 EFFIGIATI ROBERTO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

10828 CROSTA LUCA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

12464 DI BIASE ALEX A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

16387 TREZZI DAVIDE A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

11072 GERVASINI MATTIA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14042 CONTERIO ALOIS A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14014 SCALABRINI DIEGO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

16388 TREZZI RICCARDO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

13070 PICCINELLI CARLO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14054 FRIGO LUCA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

15546 MAGNANI ALBERTO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

16405 FANTONI GABRIELE A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

13930 PAROLI DIEGO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

13916 GRAZIANO FILIPPO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

10116 BRUNATI MATILDE A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

15547 MOZZATO CHIARA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

9971 EFFIGIATI ALESSIO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

13338 LO PICCOLO ALESSANDRA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

14099 EFFIGIATI ROBERTO A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CART. NOME RUOLO SOCIETA

14054 FRIGO LUCA A 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

14474 BRESIL ALESSIA T 155-CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A ERF

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 4CJ

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 4CR

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A 4CS

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A SXJ

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A SXS

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. B ERF

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A ERM

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A ESF

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A EAM

CERRO SPORTIVA A.D. A ECM


